Model No.M9400 BELT SANDER




Model No.M9400 BELT SANDER

DHRE

THURAR

m&

t

N
JBN

s

EE2 R

%)ﬁ xX =8
001 318921-5 |EERIN 1
002 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 2
003 241662-7 |EZE 80 1
004 265170-4 |i2#4 1
005 419580-9 |9 lEss 1
006 319296-5 |DUST COLLECTOR COVER 1
007 266560-4 |44 4X40 1
008 265169-9 |iB#4 1
009 266560-4 1844 4X40 1
010 266560-4 |iB4% 4X40 1
012 266560-4 |iB%% 4X40 1
013 211062-5  |1E#k 600022 1
014 240013-1 |EZE 84 1
015 510223-7 |BE0L\10V 1

D10 INC. 13,14,16,17
016 681649-1 |#@igEL 1
017 211062-5 |1&# 6000ZZ 1
018 453968-3 | 1
019 266397-9 | EINME44 2
020 596296-4 |4MEE 115V 1

C11 |654449-2 |TxMmIEERE] 2

C21 [654485-8 |PARALLEL SPLICE 2
021-1 |643650-4 |HxRIEEZE 6.5-13.5 2
022 181047-4  |fixl CB-154 1

MOTOR HOUSING
023 143258-9 | Lo ee 1

C10 [643653-8 |hixRIEE 6.5-13.5 2
024 222168-4 |R#E% 1
025 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 4
026 693504-5 |&E#4R 1.25-2-2.0 1
027 682574-9 |E4R{REE 10-90 1
028 687140-7 |BREREIER 1
029 266326-2 |124% M4X18 2
031 645240-9 |I2SRHLEEE 1
032 650545-4 |EA@HFARE 1
033 418871-5 |EEHE 1
034 233423-9 |{BHEE 9 1
035 418873-1  |BHRAIE 1
036 455996-4 |HANDLE COVER 1
037 265763-7 |UB%%h M6X25 1
038 267356-6 |EL 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2022/2/11




Model No.M9400 BELT SANDER

DHRE

THURER

m&

o

#EE2 e

zE XK
039 231225-7 |EE 16
040 158070-4 |EZ8
041 271325-1  |iEFEE 55
042 252172-9 |7/"A1EE M10
043 345726-0 |BEE
044 961052-5 |1&ME S-12
045 163477-1  |RDEBEE
046 253922-5 |LEL 12

TENSION ROLLER

047 42719-6 | .ol ETE

C10 |214116-7 |&#d12 F/MT940 2

C20 |424614-5 |SPONGE SHEET 42-42 1
048 253922-5 |LEL 12 1
049 323829-0 |RIEFEL 1
050 265112-8 | 124% M4X18 2
051 344622-9 |&2E 1
052 162248-3 |EEENEE 1
053 252087-0 |7<AIR1E M12-19 1
054 265112-8 | 18%% M4X18 3
055 344623-7 |EL 1
056 424057-1  |higtR 1
057 424058-9 |¥Bfi4R 1
058 233235-0 |HHEE 12 1
059 231819-8 |fIERHE 4 1
060 211106-1 #h7%& 6201LLB 1
061 321980-0 |EEH 1
062 266326-2 |184% M4X18 4
063 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 1
064 158072-0 |4ZhEEEls 42 1
065 850W26-8 |M9400 NAME PLATE 1
066 265112-8  |124% M4X18 1
067 226634-3 |tRfE#EE 10 1
068 211066-7  |1&#k 6200LLB 1
069 318074-0 |dEEmFEE 1
070 265112-8 | 18%% M4X18 3
071 222169-2 W 6-52.9 1
072 252172-9 |7/"A1EE M10 1
073 225091-2 |RK% 6-355 1
075 419581-7 = 1
076 265112-8  |1#8%4 M4X18 1
AO1 123328-0 |DUST BAG ASS'Y 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2022/2/11




Model No.M9400 BELT SANDER

DHRE

e | THHER 8 New/Old| i1 | i@i®2 sz

Xt
s
a0

C10 (419876-8 |#t4

A02 345729-4 |&%:

AO03 424057-1  |BiRtR

KN RIEEN [P I

AO4 794135-4  |EMfRARTFAAB0 100X610

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2022/2/11






